OFFROAD

1 72 MIRJAM POL
ROB VAN
VEGCHEL

LODIE
BOELHOUWER

BRAM VAN
DER WOUDEN

GUNTER
SANNEN

BERT ALARDS

2 59

3 68

4 56

5 64
6 58

ANDREAS
78 EiETSER

8 65 HARRY KORTE

9 67 UWE GOETZEL

GUENTHER
NUECHEL

RUUD
FRANSSEN

10 69

11 60

STEVEN

12 62 \yaLKER

62

ROBERT
WERNER

SEBASTIAN
BRANDT

13 70

14 55

LIONEL

1566 yansuy

66

16 57 STEVEN VINKE

17 61 JACK NEUEN

|
= NLD
|
= NLD
|
= NLD
|
= NLD
B BeeL
|
= NLD
-
|
— NLD
.

-
|
= NLD

£ GBr

HUSQVARNA
FE 450

KTM KTM
KTM 350
EXC-F

SHERCO 450
SEF-R

HUSQVARNA
FE

BETA E6

KTM 450
RALLY

KTM EXC TPI

KTM EXC 500
BODYMOD

HUSABERG FE
350
KTM 350 EXC

KTM EXC
450F SIX
DAYS

MZ 250 GE-R
HUSQVARNA

FE 450

HUSQVARNA
701 OMEGA
RALLY

BETA RR 430
RACING

KTM GS 300
LNL

BALKAN OFFROAD
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER DAY 5

ENDURO
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) [NATIONALITY| VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM | legl | leg2 | Leg3 | Legd | Leg5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL]

ENDURO TRUCK TEAM HOLTEN

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

ENDURO

MEMO TOURS

MEMO TOURS

RICHTSPECIALIST.NL

CELSA RALLY TEAM

MEMO TOURS

BIETSCH FAHRZEUGBAU

UND FENSTER
FASSADEN TECHNICK

HARRY'S TEAM

STICHCODE
BODYMODIFICATION

MSC PORZ

MEMO TOURS

POOMEISTER RACING

FLAT TEAM

MAN.RACING

MEMO TOURS

MEMO TOURS

01:36:19 03:56:40 03:07:15 02:58:48

01:39:40

01:30:08

01:33:46

02:02:10

02:01:12

02:11:53

01:49:23

02:21:33

02:28:16

01:53:41

01:58:03

02:45:41

01:59:49

06:00:00 05:36:20 04:37:42 04:

01:50:55 04:36:07 04:28:35

02:00:08 05:51:14 03:59:21

03:49:42

04:00:41

03:58:04

04:42:58

05:27:00

04:44:58

04:55:53

05:01:44

04:59:53

04:06:38

06:09:26

06:31:39

05:15:23

03:12:25 02:58:04

03:19:44 03:04:18

03:30:06 02:58:11

03:40:46 03:28:53

04:00:15 03:35:28

05:06:47 03:29:22

04:05:00 03:57:12

04:30:58 04:01:01

04:06:24 03:43:16

03:42:04 02:56:08

04:36:22 04:23:29

04:13:43 05:03:35

04:34:01 09:40:00

58:22

04:05:06

03:26:39

05:56:
06:02:
05:48:
06:09:

06:58:

07:29:

07:14:

08:41:

07:35:
08:49:

13:12:

08:53:

08:42:

08:29:

08:55:

21:30:

21:30:

22

08

12

18

21

10

03

59

24

38

38

53

53

25

39

00

00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:24:20 00:00:00

00:04:40 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:14:20 00:00:00

00:19:50 00:00:00

01:06:30 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:14:40 00:00:00

00:10:30 00:00:00

00:30:20 00:00:00

00:40:50 00:00:00

00:30:20 00:00:00

00:31:40 00:00:00

01:02:50 00:00:00

00:00:20 00:00:00

00:13:10 00:00:00

TIME: 01:28:58
DATE: 2019-09-19
DOCUMENT: 5

17:35:27 00:00:00

17:42:01 00:06:34

17:43:05 00:07:38

18:09:26 00:33:59

20:53:11 03:17:44

22:33:07 04:57:40

22:47:04 05:11:37

23:29:29 05:54:02

23:30:42 05:55:15

24:07:29 06:32:02

25:51:11 08:15:44

26:01:16 08:25:49

27:17:34 09:42:07

29:58:40 12:23:13

30:08:04 12:32:37

36:30:44 18:55:17

36:47:22 19:11:55

PAGE: 1

00:00:00
00:06:34
00:01:04
00:26:21

02:43:45

01:39:56

00:13:57

00:42:25

00:01:13
00:36:47

01:43:42

00:10:05

01:16:18

02:41:06

00:09:24

06:22:40

00:16:38



MARCEL
SANNEN

HUSQVARNA
FE

18 63 B NeeL ENDURO CELSA RALLY TEAM 02:05:08 16:30:00 09:45:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 00:14:40 00:00:00 62:50:08 45:14:41  26:02:46

ATV
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) [NATIONALITY| _ VEHICLE __[CLASS| _ TEAM | Legi | Leg2 | Leg3 | Leg4 | Leg5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL]

1103 é’:ﬁggAs -, ;’SBMHA RAPTOR ATy ANDREAS 02:23:52 06:16:54 05:01:34 04:25:27 12:46:43 00:40:00 00:00:00 30:54:32 00:00:00 00:00:00
2 104 JENS METZNER ™ c YAMAHA YFM 250 ATy~ QUADLEIPZIG  43.05.50 16:30:00 09:45:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 00:05:20 00:00:00 63:50:20 32:55:48 32:55:48

ax4

SSV
Pos| N | _DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE [CLASS| _TEAM | Legi | leg2 | Leg3 | Leg4 | Leg5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL]

1

10

11

12

13

14

154

151

153

164

168

157

152

172

155

159

166

165

170

169

TSANKO TSANKOV /
ZORNITSA N BGR BN BGR
TODOROVA

YANN VAN BEEK /

EMANUEL BARRAUX B Erral Brra
LEA GAUTHIER

vADEBONCOEUR / [l HFra Bl B FRA
MAX DELFINO

RICHARD OGUEZ /

DELFINO DELPHINE B Eral Brra
PHILON PARPOTTAS .

/ JOSE AMORIM cvp [EM prT
JEROME MEURET /

ANTOINE MEURET HErraB BrrA
JOSE CASTAN / TENR A

FRANCOIS CAZALET

TOMASZ WOITYRA /

MICHAL PIELUZEK "= POL mmm POL

RAUSCH HANS
JUERGEN / ROMAN T ., W -
RAUSCH

VINCENT KERDUDO
/ FABRICE PETIT

HUGUES LACAM /
CHRISTIAN HOAN

PATRICE DOUSSET /
GERARD
LACHAMBRE
LACHAMBRE

ADRIAN VON
LERBER / PETER
SCHUMANN

GERARD SPELT /
DENNIS VAN
ROSSENBERG

BErrall Brra
BErral Brra

BErrall Brra

B3 cHe ™. ey

— —
s NLD s NLD

CAN AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN AM X3

YAMAHA
YXZ1000R

CANAM X3

CAN AM X3
XRS

POLARIS RZR

CANAM XRS
RM SPORT

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

TEXTRON OFF
ROAD WILD
CAT

POLARIS RZR
1000 TURBO

CANAM XRS
RM SPORT

POLARIS XP
1000
TURBOT

YAMAHA YXZ
1000

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSvV

SSv

SSv

SSv

[0))]

SV

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSV

TREMOL

TEAM 4L

TEAM
VOLCANIQUE

TEAM RM
SPORT

BUZZ

TEAM ON OFF
RAOD

TEAM RM
SPORT

LODZKI KLUB
OFFROADOWY
QUADRAUSCH
TEAM 3PK
TEAM RM

SPORT

TEAM 4L

EBLE4X4

01:21:35 03:20:05 02:46:20 02:34:59 04:56:16 00:00:00 00:00:00 14:59:18 00:00:00

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

03:

01:

02:

01:

01

01:

MEER HOLDING 03

RALLY

16:17

25:02

16:20

37:29

30:23

15:41

20:00

34:55

00:21

26:00

:44:32

39:22

:28:30

03:33:

03:40:

04:43:

04:03

03:52:

03:38:

03:43:

04:35:

04:30:

04:01:

05:13:

08:05:

05:42:

33

31

34

142

32

06

13

02

52

59

25

10

18

02:47:27

02:59:27

02:51:55

03:04:50

03:09:36

03:00:51

02:52:08

03:27:45

03:37:39

03:00:04

04:16:21

03:30:23

04:10:29

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

05:

03

03:

02:

02:

03:

03

03:

55:

52:

40:

47:

57:

26

142:

29:

58:

36:

56:

:05:

12:

08

34

18

28

36

144

14

04

57

52

16

27

00

05:04:00

05:37:44

05:21:13

05:28:10

05:54:33

05:04:30

05:16:30

06:22:06

06:45:35

10:26:53

07:05:12

06:00:48

06:46:14

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:04:40 00:01:16

00:08:00 00:00:00

00:01:40 00:00:00

00:01:00 00:00:00

00:43:00 00:00:00

00:20:40 00:00:00

00:04:00 00:00:00

00:13:40 00:00:00

01:24:50 00:00:00

00:24:10 00:00:00

00:09:20 00:00:00

01:06:40 00:00:00

15:36:27 00:37:09

16:35:21 01:36:03

16:53:23 01:54:05

17:01:41 02:02:23

17:24:44 02:25:26

18:25:54 03:26:36

18:54:08 03:54:50

19:28:54 04:29:36

19:53:26 04:54:08

21:31:51 06:32:33

22:15:48 07:16:30

22:21:11 07:21:53

23:19:33 08:20:15

00:00:00

00:37:09

00:58:54

00:18:02

00:08:18

00:23:03

01:01:10

00:28:14

00:34:46

00:24:32

01:38:25

00:43:57

00:05:23

00:58:22



JEAN CLAUDE PLA / TENIENR POLARIS RZR

15 158 JoAn SEAVD POLARISRZR Ssv TEAM 3pK 01:24:52 03:57:14 03:03:52 02:50:40 14:05:46 01:45:00 00:00:00 25:22:26 10:23:08 02:02:53
EGFRIED

16 163 DEPOORTER / B Uee B UBEL CANAMXR3 SSV DEPO 01:46:56 04:52:51 03:21:45 03:50:16 11:43:39 01:13:10 00:00:00 25:35:28 10:36:10 00:13:02
DANIEL BOUSSY
FABRICE DELLA

17 161 BARBERA / PASCAL I M seL EE cHE EAGE CORET faay é&r{bJAPAN 01:30:00 13:38:41 03:11:01 02:47:54 05:33:45 00:07:00 00:00:00 26:41:22 11:42:04 01:05:54

TROYON

JEROME PELICHET / YAMAHA
PASCAL LARROQUE BErRaBErRA  {i7i000r

STEPHANE BOUILLE TENIENR POLARIS

18 156 SSV RAID LYNX 03:25:00 09:32:24 03:02:47 02:44:10 10:44:38 00:25:20 00:00:00 29:29:00 14:29:42 02:47:38

19174 5 o CALNIER P b n  SSV  TICETTAC  01:24:59 09:59:14 03:33:44 03:22:23 11:39:15 00:49:00 00:00:00 29:59:38 15:00:20  00:30:38
TSVETAN
TSVETANOV / CAN AM CAN AM
20 167 B BGR BEEI BGR MAVERICK X3 SSV 01:16:54 03:30:36 02:51:21 05:17:27 17:20:40 00:45:40 00:00:00 30:16:59 15:17:41 00:17:21
DESISLAV s TETEVEN
TSVETANOV
21 160 o408 \?EIFGRI?EéK BEraBBrRA CANAMBRP SSV  TEAM 4L 01:34:59 05:13:18 03:41:27 04:29:36 15:19:10 00:59:20 00:00:00 30:18:33 15:19:15 00:01:34
22 171 gi\?IEQRR/TIM 1= GBr ;SLS)%IOS RZR ssv  EBLE4x4 01:59:03 11:03:40 09:45:00 04:50:52 21:30:00 00:32:00 00:00:00 49:08:36 34:09:18 18:50:03
THIERRY AUDIN / POLARIS RZR ATT - - o o - o o L . e e
23 162 ACRRY AUDIN 7 B B rra M Bger  PORAR ssv ATl apay  02:02:40 06:29:50 07:25:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 01:42:40 00:00:00 50:27:31 35:28:13  01:18:55
CAR OPEN
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE  [CLASS TEAM | Legl | Leg2 | Leg3 | Leg4 | Leg5 |PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL
DESISLAV
1239 SLAVCHEY /e BGR MB G 320 CAR ' LOT EXTREME  01:21:49 03:45:41 02:58:19 02:48:12 05:20:09 00:00:00 00:00:00 16:14:12 00:00:00 00:00:00
MARGARITA OPEN
STAYNOVA
RIK VAN DEN
2 229 BRINK / GUIDO e NLD mmmm NLD TOYOTA ORD3 glA,';N ‘éé;‘,lgfo'\”RUM 01:20:41 03:45:44 03:01:45 03:01:15 05:18:56 00:04:40 00:00:00 16:28:22 00:14:10 00:14:10
HEIMANS
BERT MOURIK /
3 217 ROBERT VOOR o NLD mm NLD ﬁgp‘g"é'gks glA,';N EXE&HTCI;Z';IROAD 01:37:22 03:52:03 03:12:04 02:55:50 05:17:43 00:14:30 00:00:00 16:55:04 00:40:52 00:26:42
DE POORTE
RONALD
SCHOOLDERMAN s s CAR  4X4 CENTRUM o o - - - L - o o o
4 216 7 LRO0LY — NLD —=NLD TOYOTAORD2 ~ ChR\ X% CF 01:27:24 03:47:11 02:59:37 03:00:51 05:46:49 00:05:00 00:00:00 17:01:55 00:47:43  00:06:51
BLANKESTIIN
2] EVIER — TOYOTA ORD150- CAR  4X4 CENTRUM
5 215 HARTOG / MARK = NLD 01:29:53 03:53:16 03:16:24 03:03:15 05:36:55 00:09:40 00:07:50 17:19:45 01:05:33  00:17:50
BRINKY1 OPEN ERMELO
SALOMONS
HERMAN JASPER
6 219 / EVERT s NLD s NLD ﬁgyggﬁs gﬁ';N EXI&HT%';';IROAD 01:21:52 04:09:03 04:00:13 02:55:25 05:11:47 00:05:00 00:00:00 17:38:22 01:24:10 00:18:37
BLAAUW
KONSTANTIN

CAR INSTROI RALLY

7 201 CHOLAKOV / N BGR ll BGR TOYOTA HILUX 01:15:35 03:29:09 02:55:22 05:02:30 05:15:30 00:22:20 00:00:00 17:58:09 01:43:57 00:19:47

IVAYLO ZHEKOV OPEN TEAM
ERWIN
8236 DIoCHOOT/ M WeeL M WBeL DAZONFD-01  GoR\ I8LPROJECTS  01:35:53 04:31:04 03:25:11 02:49:21 05:56:22 01:23:30 00:00:00 18:17:53 02:03:41  00:19:44



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

228

224

207

223

238

210

209

211

227

233

214

218

226

230

221

HYFTE

DE BRUECKER
JIMMY /
CHRISTIAN
VERHAEREN

TEUN STAM /
RENE
BARGEMAN

FELIX
MUELLENHEIM / g
MICHAEL
MUELLENHEIM

HENRI VAN —
STEENBERGEN / s NLD s NLD
EYCK WILLEMSE

NICO STUIIT /  m
MARCEL V WORT ===

BERND JAEGER /
MATTHIAS
VETISKA

STANISLAV
STOYANOV /
PLAMEN RUSEV

RICHARD
TIMMERMAN /
JAN VONK

MAURITS VAN
DEN AREND /
PASCAL

HANENBERGH

MORITZ
NETZSCH /
STEVEN
SCHILLER

FREDERICK
FOURDRAINE /
CHRISTOPHE
STUTZ

PHILIPP
ROTHKEGEL /
FRANK
HARTWIG

MARK

KLINKHAMER /  wm —
PETER VAN DER === NLD mmmm NLD
VLIET

RIENTS
HOFSTRA /
EVERT BOERSMA

BUNEL-GOURDY
THIERRY /
BUNEL-GOURDY
SOPHIE

B NeeL B Beel

—
mm NLD s NLD

peu ™ pey

|
NLD s NLD

—
DEU mmm AUT

I BGR ll BGR

I I
s NLD s NLD

— I
s NLD s NLD

- .

BErral BrrA

. .

I I
LD s NLD

BBrral BrrA

OVERDRIVE
TOYOTA

TOYOTA RALLY
CRUISER

FORD (USA)
BRONCO

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

ORYXRALLYSPORT CAR

DW

TOYOTA RAV4
-PROTO

VW T3 SYNCRO
RALLYEBUS

NISSAN PROTO

BOWLER
WILDCAT

BOWLER CSP
BULLDOG

WILDCAT 500
DKR D

TOYOTA HZ] 73

SUZUKI
SAMURAI

DAZON VLK
BUGGY

LAND ROVER
DEFENDER

FOUQUET
WB11Z25

OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

WCB RACING 01:
TEAM '
SCHIJF RALLY 01:

BRONCO RACING 01:

ORYXRALLYSPORT 01

4X4 CENTRUM

ERMELO 01
VW T3 SYNCRO:
THE REBEL

NISSAN NAVARA .
TEAM

VERMEULEN 02:
RALLY TEAM '
HOT 4x4 01:
FRRT 01
HZ RACING 02:
FLAT TEAM 01:
DESERT DALTONS 01:
MESKENWIER .
RALLY

ST RACING 01:

:42:43

144

:29:

:43:

:49:46

35:32 03:54:19 03

35:59 04:55:09 03:

32:36 04:15:35 04:

04:04:10 03

38 04:21:22 04:

22 04:01:00 03:

51 03:55:13 03

03:27 04:58:52 03

50:07 05:45:53 04:

04:46:38 03:

20:32 05:09:45 04:

50:

58 04:48:39 03:

55:01 04:23:25 03:

:33:47 12:30:55 02:

34:05 09:58:42 03:

:05:07

14:14

02:29

:08:09

00:04

17:34

:05:15

:46:15

06:45

26:04

02:36

54:04

33:04

02:52:

03:04:

03:07:

02:58:

03:07:

03:03:

02:53:

03:19

03:31:

04:45:

03:40:

04:53:

02:50:

00

20

12

04

11

12

33

144

30

15

04

32

08

57:00 02:47:15

05:14 02:52:48

06:51:43

05:31:30

05:37:39

06:42:42

06:02:35

08:05:11

08:56:38

06:36:25

06:26:21

06:54:41

07:06:28

07:37:23

10:53:05

05:25:25

07:56:29

00:25:00 00:00:00

00:05:00 00:01:00

00:07:20 00:00:00

00:23:10 00:09:09

00:05:00 00:00:00

00:43:20 00:00:00

01:55:00 00:02:40

00:29:30 00:00:00

00:38:30 00:00:00

00:00:20 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:13:50 00:00:00

00:56:40 00:03:26

18:18:43 02:04:31

18:21:15 02:07:03

18:35:32 02:21:20

18:35:51 02:21:39

19:15:51 03:01:39

19:56:21 03:42:09

20:34:32 04:20:20

20:44:44 04:30:32

21:40:38 05:26:26

21:42:26 05:28:14

22:19:28 06:05:16

23:04:38 06:50:26

23:34:45 07:20:33

25:14:23 09:00:11

25:27:21 09:13:09

00:00:50

00:02:32

00:14:17

00:00:19

00:40:00

00:40:30

00:38:11

00:10:12

00:55:54

00:01:48

00:37:02

00:45:10

00:30:07

01:39:38

00:12:58



24 206

25 222

26 231

27 208

28 232

GRZEGORZ
BROCHOCKIT /
GRZEGORZ
KOMAR

CHRISTIAN
BECKERT /
CLEMENS
HUSSONG

ERNO VAN
LIESHOUT /
EUGENE
KESSELAAR

FRANCOIS
BONNY /
GEORGES
VUILLE

GINTAS PETRUS
/ TOMAS
JANCYS

FREDERIC

== POL mmm POL

e .

I I
s NLD s NLD

E3 che B cHE

B L TU B LTU

29 220 GAUTIER / ANNE I B era B B FRA

30 202

1 235

2 240

3 234

4 237

5212

6 225

7 205

GAUTIER

ADAM BOMBA /
GRZEGORZ
URBAN

MAGDALENA

mm POL

DACIA DUSTER

MITSUBISHI
PAJERO

TOYOTA RAV 4

DAHIATSU ROCKY

BERTONE

TOYOTA HILUX

RANGE ROVER
CLASSIC

BOWLER
NEMESIS

ZAJAC / TOMASZ mmm POL mmm POL DACIA DUSTER

MROCZEK

OLEG MANOKHIN

/ ANDREY
BRYUKHOV

WOJICIECH
FURMAN /
MICHAL
AUGUSTYNIAK

JAN KOZIOL /
MICHAL BOJAR

DOMINIC
VLEERACKER /
GERD LAVEREN

FRANK
KAUFHOLD /
ANA-MARIA-
GEORGETA
BUNTA

SEBASTIEN
MORISOD /
JEAN-PHILIPPE
JUBIN

KAZ KAZ

s POL mmm POL

mmm POL s POL

B NeeL B BeeL

=00 Brou

E3 che EA cHE

MITSUBISHI
PAJERO

DACIA DUSTER

DACIA DUSTER

TOYOTA KDJ 120

LANDCRUISER

LAND ROVER
DISCOVERY 1
TDI 300

LAND ROVER
RANGE ROVER

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
OPEN

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

CAR
LIMITED

OVERLIMIT

WETTFAHRT
KOLLEKTIV

R4F/ ONLY FAST

CHABLAIS 4X4

PETRUS RACING
MEDIAFON

ACAL RALLYE
RAID

BOMBA RALLY
RAID TEAM

01:33:47 06:32:30 03:21:51 10:10:00 06:06:00 00:42:20 00:00:00 27:44:09 11:29:57

01:39:03 04:37:59 07:15:00 03:35:19 11:37:21 01:33:20 00:00:00 28:44:43 12:30:31

03:05:40 13:20:40 03:19:53 03:15:47 06:33:39 00:22:40 00:00:00 29:35:40 13:21:28

01:40:42 09:56:54 09:45:00 03:35:53 14:28:26 01:51:40 00:00:00 39:26:56 23:12:44

01:35:22 16:30:00 03:43:26 03:06:40 19:00:00 02:06:20 00:00:00 43:55:28 27:41:16

03:05:00 14:15:00 07:25:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 01:45:00 00:00:00 59:15:00 43:00:48

01:22:51 16:30:00 09:45:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 62:07:51 45:53:39

CAR LIMITED
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM | Legl | leg2 | Leg3 | Legd | Leg5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL]

OVERLIMIT

KAZAKHSTAN
TEAM

OVERLIMIT

OVERLIMIT

ATT-

EUROJAPAN

TEAM
RHEINLAND

CHABLAIS
4x4

02:26:52 04:33:13 03:33:54 03:42:14 06:13:49 00:00:00 00:00:00 20:30:04 00:00:00

01:58:47 04:54:15 03:53:05 03:26:37 06:23:45 00:03:00 00:00:00 20:36:32 00:06:28

02:02:50 04:54:04 03:58:40 03:59:15 06:09:02 00:00:40 00:00:00 21:03:52 00:33:48

02:01:26 04:52:55 04:14:59 03:53:05 07:24:05 00:20:00 00:00:00 22:26:31 01:56:27

03:00:20 05:25:03 04:25:19 03:59:46 07:27:53 00:39:00 00:00:00 24:18:23 03:48:19

03:20:00 10:45:00 05:27:35 05:38:13 11:29:34 02:15:20 00:00:00 36:40:23 16:10:19

02:06:57 16:30:00 09:45:00 03:04:19 06:46:14 00:26:40 00:00:00 38:12:31 17:42:27

02:16:48

01:00:34

00:50:57

09:51:16

04:28:32

15:19:32

02:52:51

00:00:00

00:06:28

00:27:20

01:22:39

01:51:52

12:22:00

01:32:08



JEAN-FRANCOIS

8 204 RYO / MARIE- [ Brrall BFRA  TOYOTA KDJ120

ALINE RYO

CAR AVENTURE

LIMITED GIROUSSE 01:35:05 09:47:49 09:45:00 13:00:00 21:30:00 00:05:00 00:00:00 55:37:54 35:07:50 17:25:23

TRUCKS

Pos| N | DRIVER(S) | __ NATIONALITY | VEHICLE [CLASS| TEAM | Legi | Leg2 | Leg3 | Legd | Leg5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL]

AVIV KADSHAI /

URI = ISR —— ISR —~ ISR
YAAKOBOVITCH / — - -
BARAK DUDAI

PHILIPPE MUSY / ~
2 405 Lo RRETT B B Fra EEE GBR

1 407

HANS VAN GEEST
3 406 / ANTON MULLER mmmm NLD = NLD I W BEL
/ ADRIE DEELEN

DAF

CF85MX510 TRUCKS CRV 01:50:50 05:12:12 03:37:52 04:17:43 06:35:51 00:16:30 00:00:00 21:34:30 00:00:00 00:00:00
MERCEDES-

BENZ TRUCKS BMH 02:41:40 05:32:20 04:14:47 04:13:21 07:31:14 00:19:20 00:00:00 24:13:25 02:38:55 02:38:55
UNIMOG

SCANIA 4X4 SCANA

RALLY P 112 TRUCKS TEAM 02:05:30 10:20:26 06:52:39 09:45:00 21:30:00 02:27:20 00:00:00 50:33:36 28:59:06 26:20:11
230 HK 4X4 HOLTEN

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore GE-@'TRAG

and indicate this only via remarks.



